
Jackies Coaches 
Severn Vale 1 

£2.00 Single fare on all journeys 
(Unless bus pass issued)

Monday to Friday  
       (School Days Only) Am Pm

Arlingham Red Lion 7:51 16:08

Fretherne Church 7:55 16:04

Priding 7:57 16:02

Saul Church 8:01 15:59

Frampton Junction Lake Lane 8:05 15:55

Oatfield Road 8:07 15:53

Wheatenhurst 8:09 15:51

Whitminster Holbury Crescent 8:11 15:49

Whitminster A38 Hyde Lane 8:13 15:47

Moreton Valence A38 Church Lane 8:16 15:44

Castle Lane 8:17 15:43

Castle Bridge 8:20 15:40

Epney Cross, Longney 8:22 15:38

Longney 8:26 15:34

Elmore Village Hall 8:35 15:25

Severnvale School 8.40 15:20


